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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШАЙМАРДАНОВА Айсы ТАТ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 19 2

КРЕМЕЗНАЯ Варвара ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1

АНДРЮКОВА Милана СВЕ  1  2  V  V  2 0.400 -3 13 4

НЕСТЕРОВА Злата СВЕ  0  0  2  V  0 0.200 -13 6 5

БЕЛУХИНА Анастасия ОРБ  3  1  2  3  1 0.000 -10 10 6

БРОДНИКОВА Виктория ТЮМ  1  2  V  V  V 0.600 4 15 3

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ФАТХУЛЛИНА Ильвина ТАТ  2  1  V  0  V 0.400 -2 11 4

ХАФИЗОВА Дарина ТАТ  V  2  V  2  V 0.600 2 16 3

НОСОВА Екатерина СВЕ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 8 16 2

ШАРЫГИНА Екатерина СВЕ  0  3  1  0  2 0.000 -13 6 6

СИМОНЕНКО Станислав ОРБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1

БАКЛАНОВА Ксения ХМА  1  1  0 V3  0 0.200 -13 5 5

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИСМАГИЛОВА Самина ТАТ V3  1  V  V  2 0.600 5 14 4

ПОПОВА Альбина ТАТ  2  V  V  V  1 0.600 5 15 3

ТИМАНОВА Алиса СВЕ V2  3  V  V  V 0.800 7 17 2

САМИГУЛИНА Ульяна СВЕ  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6

ЧУЕВА Анисья НИЖ  1  0  3  V  0 0.200 -8 8 5

БОЛКВАДЗЕ София ОРБ V3  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 17 1

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЩ Виктория СВЕ  1  2  0  3  V  3 0.167 -7 13 6

ФАЗЛИЕВА Амалия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ПОЛИЩУК Милена ОРБ  V  0  V  V  0  V 0.667 4 16 3

ДУШАНИНА София СВЕ V1  1  0  0  1  V 0.333 -11 7 5

ГИЛЬВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ  V  2  2  V  1  V 0.500 1 17 4

ВЕРЕТЕННИКОВА Екате ОРБ  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 21 2

ТИМОФЕЕВА Нина ХМА  V  1  0  2  1  1 0.167 -14 9 7

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛАРЬКИНА Анна СВЕ  0  0  0  0  3  0 0.000 -21 3 7

БОНДАРЧУК Ангелина ТАТ  V V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 23 1

ОРЛОВА Анастасия ХМА  V  2  0  3  V  V 0.500 0 17 5

НЕУГОДНИКОВА Екатер СВЕ  V  0  V  V  V  2 0.667 6 18 3

ИСАНОВА Рената ТАТ  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 21 2

ЧЕБОКСАРОВА Алена ТЮМ  V  2  3  2  2  0 0.167 -10 13 6

ИНОЗЕМЦЕВА Лилиана ОРБ  V  3  3  V  0  V 0.500 4 18 4
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГИЛЕВА Екатерина СВЕ  V  V  3  V  1  0 0.500 1 16 4

ПРИМАК Инга СВЕ  1  2  0  V  0  0 0.167 -14 7 5

ВАЙЦ Николь СВЕ  1  V  0  2  0  0 0.167 -15 7 6

СИРОТКИНА Софья ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 8 19 3

ВАЛИУЛЛИНА Алина ТАТ  1  1  V  0  1  0 0.167 -15 7 6

КЛОКОВА Анастасия ОРБ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 22 2

ЯДРЫШНИКОВА Васили ХМА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЫКОВА Дарья СВЕ  0  0  1  3  V  0 0.167 -15 8 7

ЗОТОВА Вероника ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Валерия ОРБ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 21 2

МАРКОВА Софья СВЕ  V  0  0  V  0  V 0.500 -5 12 4

ГАНИЕВА Нафиса ТАТ  V  1  0  1  0  3 0.167 -14 9 6

НОВИКОВА Виктория ХМА  3  1  2  V  V  1 0.333 -1 15 5

ШМИДТ Нелли НОВ  V  0  3  3  V  V 0.500 2 18 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗОТОВА Вероника ТАТ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
2 ЯДРЫШНИКОВА Василиса ХМА 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
3 СИМОНЕНКО Станислава ОРБ 1.000 18 20 квалифицированных
4 ФАЗЛИЕВА Амалия ТАТ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
5 БОНДАРЧУК Ангелина ТАТ 1.000 13 23 квалифицированных
6 КРЕМЕЗНАЯ Варвара ТАТ 1.000 12 20 квалифицированных
7 КЛОКОВА Анастасия ОРБ 0.833 15 22 квалифицированных
8 ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Валерия ОРБ 0.833 12 21 квалифицированных
9 ШАЙМАРДАНОВА Айсыл ТАТ 0.800 10 19 квалифицированных

10 БОЛКВАДЗЕ София ОРБ 0.800 10 17 квалифицированных
11 НОСОВА Екатерина СВЕ 0.800 8 16 квалифицированных
12 ТИМАНОВА Алиса СВЕ 0.800 7 17 квалифицированных
13 ВЕРЕТЕННИКОВА Екатер ОРБ 0.667 10 21 квалифицированных
14 ИСАНОВА Рената ТАТ 0.667 8 21 квалифицированных
15 СИРОТКИНА Софья ТАТ 0.667 8 19 квалифицированных
16 НЕУГОДНИКОВА Екатери СВЕ 0.667 6 18 квалифицированных
17 ПОЛИЩУК Милена ОРБ 0.667 4 16 квалифицированных
18 ПОПОВА Альбина ТАТ 0.600 5 15 квалифицированных
19 ИСМАГИЛОВА Самина ТАТ 0.600 5 14 квалифицированных
20 БРОДНИКОВА Виктория ТЮМ 0.600 4 15 квалифицированных
21 ХАФИЗОВА Дарина ТАТ 0.600 2 16 квалифицированных
22 ИНОЗЕМЦЕВА Лилиана ОРБ 0.500 4 18 квалифицированных
23 ШМИДТ Нелли НОВ 0.500 2 18 квалифицированных
24 ГИЛЬВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных
25 ГИЛЕВА Екатерина СВЕ 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
26 ОРЛОВА Анастасия ХМА 0.500 0 17 квалифицированных
27 МАРКОВА Софья СВЕ 0.500 -5 12 квалифицированных
28 ФАТХУЛЛИНА Ильвина ТАТ 0.400 -2 11 квалифицированных
29 АНДРЮКОВА Милана СВЕ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицированных
30 НОВИКОВА Виктория ХМА 0.333 -1 15 квалифицированных
31 ДУШАНИНА София СВЕ 0.333 -11 7 квалифицированных
32 ЧУЕВА Анисья НИЖ 0.200 -8 8 квалифицированных
33 НЕСТЕРОВА Злата СВЕ 0.200 -13 6 квалифицированных
34 БАКЛАНОВА Ксения ХМА 0.200 -13 5 квалифицированных
35 КУЩ Виктория СВЕ 0.167 -7 13 квалифицированных
36 ЧЕБОКСАРОВА Алена ТЮМ 0.167 -10 13 квалифицированных
37 ГАНИЕВА Нафиса ТАТ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
37 ТИМОФЕЕВА Нина ХМА 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
39 ПРИМАК Инга СВЕ 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
40 БЫКОВА Дарья СВЕ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
41 ВАЙЦ Николь СВЕ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
41 ВАЛИУЛЛИНА Алина ТАТ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
43 БЕЛУХИНА Анастасия ОРБ 0.000 -10 10 выбывший
44 ШАРЫГИНА Екатерина СВЕ 0.000 -13 6 выбывший
45 САМИГУЛИНА Ульяна СВЕ 0.000 -19 1 выбывший
46 ЛАРЬКИНА Анна СВЕ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
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